
12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 6 4 3 17

Cpf 9 4 5 3 3 24

Dem 19,284 20,906 20,360 21,351 20,974 102,875

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 34 46 30 28 167

Idp 496 452 604 754 717 3,023

Int 1,692 1,755 2,507 2,761 3,033 11,748

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 104 151 160 167 157 739

Npa 11,845 15,639 15,392 14,927 14,276 72,079

PFP 0 3 1 3 4 11

Ref 11 19 17 16 20 83

Rep 21,907 26,351 23,965 23,286 22,142 117,651

TPF 14 3 12 6 12 47

Total 55,393 65,320 63,076 63,310 61,369 308,468

District Number

Party

1



12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,152 996 464 229 522 835 914

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Idp 19 24 12 10 32 18 17

Int 74 68 35 39 98 77 77

LPF 8 3 3 4 0 2 7

Npa 865 704 297 193 316 618 661

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,138 1,039 560 436 931 1,175 1,093

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,259 2,835 1,372 912 1,900 2,726 2,773

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

461 664 479 340 529 1,092 211 215 392 453

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 15 7 23 21 11 5 6 12

12 60 48 54 120 60 15 15 21 22

4 1 4 1 0 7 0 1 1 5

332 474 411 187 371 1,054 166 172 268 430

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

340 875 811 528 1,081 1,647 250 213 361 588

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,157 2,084 1,769 1,118 2,124 3,881 653 621 1,049 1,511



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

542 416 538 171 330 124 232 408 2 71

1 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 10 7 4 3 4 23 0 5

43 17 38 12 37 9 14 55 0 12

10 1 5 0 4 2 1 6 1 0

483 242 538 160 350 115 147 406 0 63

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

485 269 683 330 432 195 205 683 1 86

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,574 956 1,813 680 1,159 448 603 1,582 4 237



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

534 209 45 31 19 2 0 10 13,632

2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17

5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 333

54 21 2 1 1 0 0 0 1,211

5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 89

394 219 36 45 27 4 1 8 10,757

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

1,046 289 71 66 27 3 1 17 17,955

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,041 744 158 145 74 9 2 35 44,008



12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 17 17

Cpf 24 24

Dem 102,875 102,875

ECO 1 1

FSW 1 1

Gre 167 167

Idp 3,023 3,023

Int 11,748 11,748

JPF 2 2

LPF 739 739

Npa 72,079 72,079

PFP 11 11

Ref 83 83

Rep 117,651 117,651

TPF 47 47

Total 308,468 308,468

District Number

Party

3



12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cpf 21 0 2 1 0 0 0

Dem 94,254 1,643 2,794 235 52 497 3,400

ECO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 153 0 3 2 0 1 8

Idp 2,768 27 79 6 1 18 124

Int 10,894 75 264 28 3 77 407

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 670 13 23 0 0 3 30

Npa 66,886 674 1,847 167 38 402 2,065

PFP 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 77 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 109,359 1,103 3,115 422 55 708 2,889

TPF 40 2 1 0 0 1 3

Total 285,152 3,538 8,130 861 149 1,709 8,929

District Number

Party

4



Total

17

24

102,875

1

1

167

3,023

11,748

2

739

72,079

11

83

117,651

47

308,468



12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 9 5 3 17

Cpf 10 4 10 24

Dem 34,967 34,038 33,870 102,875

ECO 0 0 1 1

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 65 53 49 167

Idp 1,207 1,007 809 3,023

Int 4,730 4,238 2,780 11,748

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 256 283 200 739

Npa 23,608 26,052 22,419 72,079

PFP 6 3 2 11

Ref 33 26 24 83

Rep 32,557 46,691 38,403 117,651

TPF 18 14 15 47

Total 97,469 112,414 98,585 308,468

District Number

Party

5



12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 15 9 24

Dem 59,336 43,539 102,875

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 93 74 167

Idp 1,527 1,496 3,023

Int 5,812 5,936 11,748

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 414 325 739

Npa 42,385 29,694 72,079

PFP 3 8 11

Ref 40 43 83

Rep 73,665 43,986 117,651

TPF 25 22 47

Total 183,323 125,145 308,468

District Number

Party

6



12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 657 350 1,007

Idp 21 6 27

Int 89 28 117

LPF 11 5 16

Npa 490 228 718

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 776 405 1,181

Total 2,044 1,023 3,067

District Number

Party

7



12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 6 4 3 17

Cpf 9 4 5 3 3 24

Dem 19,284 20,906 20,360 21,351 20,974 102,875

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 34 46 30 28 167

Idp 496 452 604 754 717 3,023

Int 1,692 1,755 2,507 2,761 3,033 11,748

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 104 151 160 167 157 739

Npa 11,845 15,639 15,392 14,927 14,276 72,079

PFP 0 3 1 3 4 11

Ref 11 19 17 16 20 83

Rep 21,907 26,351 23,965 23,286 22,142 117,651

TPF 14 3 12 6 12 47

Total 55,393 65,320 63,076 63,310 61,369 308,468

District Number

Party

8



12/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 9 15 24

Dem 47,298 55,577 102,875

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 73 94 167

Idp 1,171 1,852 3,023

Int 4,562 7,186 11,748

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 335 404 739

Npa 34,764 37,315 72,079

PFP 4 7 11

Ref 37 46 83

Rep 60,509 57,142 117,651

TPF 22 25 47

Total 148,792 159,676 308,468

District Number

Party

9


